45&5%
PART NO. VERTICAL TANKS - DOME TOP WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
VT0010-12 10 Gallon 9 12 x 25 $66.72 $34.86
VT0020-16 20 Gallon 15 16 x 28 $94.64 $49.45
VT0025-18 25 Gallon 14 18 x 30 $79.01 $41.28
VT0040-18 40 Gallon 19 18 x 43 $97.74 $51.07
VT0055-20 55 Gallon 23 20 x 47 $122.94 $64.24
VT0065-23 65 Gallon 27 23 x 42 $141.01 $73.68
VT0110-32 110 Gallon 42 32 x 41 $211.98 $110.76
VT0135-23 135 Gallon 47 23 x 82 $249.68 $130.46
VT0300-42 300 Gallon 74 42 x 55 $373.16 $194.98
VT0405-52 405 Gallon 92 52 x 48 $446.98 $233.55
VT0425-42 425 Gallon 102 42 x 75 $480.69 $251.16
VT0505-46 505 Gallon 120 46 x 80 $558.54 $291.84
VT0550-52 550 Gallon 118 52 x 66 $545.69 $285.12
VT0600-46 600 Gallon 132 46 x 91 $611.62 $319.57
VT0625-64 625 Gallon 102 64 x 50 $494.04 $258.14
VT0800-46 800 Gallon 177 46 x 118 $793.37 $414.54
VT0900-46 900 Gallon 222 46 x 132 $951.12 $496.96
VT1000-64 1000 Gallon 252 64 x 81 $1,054.05 $550.74
VT1050-86 1050 Gallon 192 86 x 54 $844.21 $441.10
VT1200-64 1200 Gallon 277 64 x 97 $1,159.29 $605.73
VT1350-86 1350 Gallon 230 86 x 65 $991.84 $518.24
VT1500-64 1500 Gallon 337 64 x 115 $1,394.26 $728.50
VT1500-86 1500 Gallon 252 86 x 69 $1,049.94 $548.59
VT1525-64 1525 Gallon 352 64 x 122 $1,456.38 $760.96
VT1650-86 1650 Gallon 280 86 x 74 $1,125.80 $588.23
PH: 800-342-3408     FAX: 712-752-8222
DISTRIBUTORS PRICE LIST
 EFFECTIVE 12/1/13
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
VT1650-86 1650 Gallon 280 86 x 74 $1,125.80 $588.23
VT2000-64 2000 Gallon 467 64 x 156 $1,881.88 $983.28
VT2000-90 2000 Gallon 377 90 x 84 $1,522.29 $795.40
VT2050-86 2050 Gallon 402 86 x 93 $1,603.03 $837.58
VT2150-102 2150 Gallon 417 102 x 71 $1,729.80 $903.82
VT2500-90 2500 Gallon 422 90 x 103 $1,747.61 $913.13
VT3000-90 3000 Gallon 552 90 x 120 $2,112.65 $1,103.86
VT3100-102* 3100 Gallon 552 102 x 103 $2,256.99 $1,179.28
VT3400-102* 3400 Gallon 587 102 x 107 $2,397.58 $1,252.74
VT4000-96* 4000 Gallon 902 96 x 140 $3,444.48 $1,799.74
VT4200-96* 4200 Gallon 952 96 x 148 $3,622.21 $1,892.60
VT4995-142 4995 Gallon NEW ITEM 952 142 x 90 $3,664.50 $1,914.70
VT5000-102* 5000 Gallon 1302 102 x 156 $4,930.40 $2,576.13
VT5150-102* 5150 Gallon 1352 102 x 161 $5,003.83 $2,614.50
VT6250-102* 6250 Gallon 1552 102 x 194 $5,620.28 $2,936.60
VT6500-120* 6500 Gallon 1502 120 x 152 $5,650.37 $2,952.32
VT7000-142* 7000 Gallon 1752 142 x 125 $6,196.04 $3,237.43
VT7800-120* 7800 Gallon 1902 120 x 176 $7,126.58 $3,723.64
VT8000-120* 8000 Gallon 1932 120 x 180 $7,235.48 $3,780.54
VT9150-120* 9150 Gallon 2202 120 x 203 $8,255.87 $4,313.69
VT9500-120* 9500 Gallon 2352 120 x 213 $8,763.22 $4,578.78
VT10500-2500* 10500 Gallon 2502 142 x 177 $9,527.98 $4,978.37
VT10500-2800* 10500 Gallon 2802 142 x 177 $10,523.20 $5,498.37
VT12500-142* 12500 Gallon 3402 142 x 208 $12,782.68 $6,678.95
*INDICATES HEAVY DUTY FITTING
45&5%
PART NO. VERTICAL TANKS - FLAT TOP WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
VT0055-23 55 Gallon 26 23 x 38 $137.81 $72.01
VT0075-23 75 Gallon 30 23 x 50 $151.81 $79.32
VT0100-23 100 Gallon 36 23 x 64 $197.61 $103.25
VT0100-28 100 Gallon 38 28 x 45 $203.53 $106.34
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
45&5%
PART NO. VERTICAL TANKS - FLAT TOP (continued) WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
VT0105-23 105 Gallon 40 23 x 65 $210.58 $110.03
VT0130-32 130 Gallon 47 32 x 46 $246.99 $129.05
VT0135-28 135 Gallon 47 28 x 59 $236.07 $123.35
VT0145-36 145 Gallon 52 36 x 40 $249.12 $130.17
VT0160-28 160 Gallon 58 28 x 68 $285.73 $149.29
VT0175-31 175 Gallon 56 31 x 61 $261.79 $136.79
VT0180-40 180 Gallon 50 40 x 45 $257.15 $134.36
VT0200-36 200 Gallon 58 36 x 53 $258.84 $135.24
VT0210-40 210 Gallon 58 40 x 49 $282.43 $147.57
VT0225-31 225 Gallon 67 31 x 76 $348.59 $182.14
VT0250-36 250 Gallon 76 36 x 62 $349.00 $182.35
VT0265-31 265 Gallon 76 31 x 88 $381.88 $199.53
VT0295-42 295 Gallon 74 42 x 55 $384.48 $200.89
VT0300-35 300 Gallon 88 35 x 81 $421.66 $220.32
VT0325-36 325 Gallon 92 36 x 81 $412.01 $215.28
VT0420-42 420 Gallon 102 42 x 75 $481.74 $251.71
VT0500-46 500 Gallon 120 46 x 77 $547.98 $286.32
VT0850-54 850 Gallon 184 54 x 94 $810.67 $423.58
45&5%
PART NO. FREE STANDING LEG TANKS NO SUMP WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
FS0035-18 35 Gallon 16 18 x 34 $91.55 $47.83
FS0065-24 65 Gallon 33 24 x 39 $175.90 $91.91
FS0070-24 70 Gallon Stackable 37 24 x 39 $202.63 $105.87
FS0125-32 125 Gallon 54 32 x 40 $287.18 $150.05
FS0165-32 165 Gallon 72 32 x 54 $354.88 $185.42
FS0225-38 225 Gallon 87 38 x 52 $409.75 $214.09
FS0325-38 325 Gallon 108 38 x 72 $494.31 $258.28
FS0335-44 335 Gallon 118 44 x 56 $498.96 $260.71
FS0510-57 510 Gallon ELLIPTICAL 164 57 x 80 x 39 $708.37 $370.12
FS0535-48 535 Gallon 162 48 x 78 $677.39 $353.94
FS0735-48 735 Gallon* 252 48 x 103 $1,046.50 $546.80
FS0925-DW 925 Gallon* 292 62 x 81 $1,190.34 $621.95
FS1005-48 1005 Gallon* 342 48 x 130 $1,373.16 $717.48
FS1035-78 1035 Gallon ELLIPTICAL* 292 78 x 90 x 52 $1,204.96 $629.59
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
FS1035-78 1035 Gallon ELLIPTICAL* 292 78 x 90 x 52 $1,204.96 $629.59
FS1065-56W 1065 Gallon* 342 56 x 105 $1,373.24 $717.52
FS1300-DW 1300 Gallon* 427 62 x 114 $1,716.13 $896.68
FS1610-78 1610 Gallon ELLIPTICAL* 530 78 x 139 x 56 $2,474.07 $1,292.70
FS1750-62W 1750 Gallon* 616 62 x 147 $2,652.47 $1,385.92
FS1800-2W 1800 Gallon* 580 62 x 149 $2,313.89 $1,209.01
FS1850-78 1850 Gallon ELLIPTICAL* 571 78 x 139 x 63 $2,579.38 $1,347.73
FS2350-88 2350 Gallon ELLIPTICAL* 920 88 x 146 x 63 $3,764.61 $1,967.01
FS2600-2W 2600 Gallon* 850 62 x 212 $3,459.63 $1,807.66
FS2750-88 2750 Gallon ELLIPTICAL* 1150 88 x 146 x 70 $4,566.83 $2,386.17
FS3250-88 3250 Gallon ELLIPTICAL* 1208 88 x 146 x 79 $4,794.31 $2,505.03
FS3750-88 3750 Gallon ELLIPTICAL* 1422 88 x 146 x 91 $5,684.26 $2,970.03
FS4250-88 4250 Gallon ELLIPTICAL* 1617 88 x 146 x 101 $6,369.55 $3,328.09
FSxxxx-W = Without Sump * = Hoops Required
45&5%
PART NO. FREE STANDING LEG TANKS WITH SUMP WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
FM0015-14S 15 Gallon 13 14 x 30 $78.53 $41.03
FM0025-16S 25 Gallon 15 16 x 34 $82.81 $43.27
FM0925-DS 925 Gal Hoops Req. 292 62 x 81 $1,190.34 $621.95
FM1010-48 1010 Gallon* 342 48 x 130 $1,416.98 $740.37
FM1065-56S 1065 Gal Hoops Req. 342 56 x 105 $1,373.24 $717.52
FM1300-DS 1300 Gal Hoops Req. 427 62 x 114 $1,716.13 $896.68
FM1610-78S 1610 Gal Hoops Req. ELLIPTICAL 530 78 x 139 x 58 $2,474.07 $1,292.70
FM1750-62S 1750 Gal Hoops Req 616 62 x 147 $2,652.47 $1,385.92
FM1800-2S 1800 Gal Hoops Req. 580 62 x 149 $2,313.89 $1,209.01
FM1850-78 1850 Gallon ELLIPTICAL* 571 78 x 139 x 63 $2,579.38 $1,347.73
FM2350-88S 2350 Gal Hoops Req. ELLIPTICAL 920 88 x 146 x 63 $3,764.61 $1,967.01
FM2600-2S 2600 Gal Hoops Req. 850 62 x 212 $3,459.63 $1,807.66
FM2750-88S 2750 Gal Hoops Req. ELLIPTICAL 1150 88 x 146 x 70 $4,566.83 $2,386.17
FM3200-2S 3200 Gallon ELLIPTICAL* 1100 88 x 172 x 74 $4,466.05 $2,333.51
FM3250-88S 3250 Gal Hoops Req. ELLIPTICAL 1208 88 x 146 x 79 $4,794.31 $2,505.03
FM3750-88S 3750 Gallon ELLIPTICAL* 1422 88 x 146 x 91 $5,684.26 $2,970.03
FM4250-88S 4250 Gallon ELLIPTICAL* 1617 88 x 146 x 101 $6,369.55 $3,328.09
FMxxxx-S= Sump
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
45&5%
PART NO. HOOPS, BAFFLES AND SKIDS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
FS048-HP 735 Gal Hoops Set of 3 1.315 OD $240.18 $125.49
FS062-HP-925 925 Gal Hoops Set of 2 1.66 OD $198.85 $103.90
FS062-HP-1300 1300 Gal Hoops Set of 3 1.66 OD $298.24 $155.83
FS062-HP-1750 1750 Gal Hoops Set of 4 1.66 OD $435.45 $227.52
FS062-HP-1800C 1800 Gal Hoops Set of 4 1.66 OD $437.93 $228.82
FS062-HP-2600C 2600 Gal Hoops Set of 6 1.66 OD $627.98 $328.12
FS0510-HP 510 Gal Hoops Set of 3 1.315 OD $248.07 $129.62
FS1005-HP 1005 Gal Hoops Set of 4 1.315 OD $309.62 $161.78
FM1010-HP 1010 Gal Hoops Set of 4 1.315 OD $323.56 $169.06
FS1035-HP 1035 Gal Hoops Set of 3 1.66 OD $302.63 $158.12
FS1065-HP 1065 Gal Hoops Set of 3 1.315 OD $293.46 $153.33
FS1065-BAF 1065 Optional Baffle Kit 38 $245.60 $128.33
FM1610-HP 1610 Gal Hoops w/ sump Set of 4 1.66 OD $423.87 $221.47
FS1610-HP 1610 Gal Hoops w/o sump Set of 4 1.66 OD $423.87 $221.47
FM1850-HP 1850 Gal Hoops w/o sump Set of 4 1.66 OD $439.71 $229.75
FS1850-HP 1850 Gal Hoops w/o sump Set of 4 1.66 OD $439.71 $229.75
FS2350-HP 2350 Gal Hoops Set of 4 1.90 OD $795.09 $415.43
FS2750-HP 2750 Gal Hoops Set of 4 1.90 OD $885.45 $462.65
FM3200-HP 3200 Gal Hoops Set of 4 1.66 OD $544.30 $284.40
FS3250-HP 3250 Gal Hoops Set of 4 1.90 OD $1,015.68 $530.69
FS3250-LAD 3250 Gal Ladder 54 16 x 78 $280.26 $146.44
FS3750-HP 3750 Gal Hoops Set of 4 1.90 OD $1,738.18 $908.20
FS3750-LAD 3750 Gal Ladder 62 16 x 90 $323.38 $168.97
FS4250-HP 4250 Gal Hoops Set of 4 1.90 OD $1,806.24 $943.76
FS4250-LAD 4250 Gal Ladder 68 16 x 100 $366.49 $191.49
FS0925-SK 925 Gal Skid 280 61 x 64 $621.35 $324.66
FM1010-SK 1010 Gal Skid 409 53 x 115 $929.77 $485.80
FM1065-SKS 1065 Gal Skid w/ sump 280 61 x 78 $742.21 $387.80
FS1065-SKW 1065 Gal Skid w/o sump 200 59 x 100 $498.30 $260.36
FS1300-SK 1300 Gal Skid 450 64 x 104 $894.96 $467.62
FM1610-SKC 1610 /1850 Gal Skid Center Sump 490 83 x 107 $1,311.23 $685.12
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
FM1610-SKC 1610 /1850 Gal Skid Center Sump 490 83 x 107 $1,311.23 $685.12
FM1610-SKE 1610 /1850 Gal Skid End Sump 490 83 x 112 $1,325.75 $692.70
FS1750-SK 1750 Gal Skid 604 64 x 138 $1,325.67 $692.66
FM1800-SKS 1800 Gal Skid w/ sump 580 64 x 125 $1,174.02 $613.43
FS1800-SKW 1800 Gal Skid w/o sump 382 64 x 125 $899.13 $469.80
FM2350/3250-SKC 2350 - 4250 Gal Skid Center Sump 1060 88 x 141 $2,667.91 $1,393.98
FM2350/3250-SKE 2350 - 4250 Gal Skid End Sump 1060 88 x 141 $2,667.91 $1,393.98
FS2350/3250-SK 2350 - 4250 Gal Skid w/o sump 1078 88 x 141 $2,444.03 $1,277.01
FS2600-SK 2600 Gal Skid 900 64 x 201 $1,508.11 $787.99
FM3200-SK 3200 Gal Skid 1163 90 x 168 $2,503.59 $1,308.13
45&5%
PART NO. POWDER-COATED STEEL BANDS W/ J-BOLTS WEIGHT BANDS RETAIL DISCOUNT
FS0035-SB* 35 Gallon Kit Silver 18 ga. 2 x 45 $21.35 $11.16
FS0065-SB* 65 Gallon Kit Silver 18 ga. 2 x 61 $21.48 $11.22
FS125/165-SBPJ 125/165 Gallon Kit Silver 14 ga. 3 x 80 $48.29 $25.23
FS225/325-SBPJ 225/325 Gallon Kit Silver 14 ga. 3 x 95 $58.32 $30.47
FS0335-SBPJ 335 Gallon Kit Silver 14 ga. 3 x 110 $67.53 $35.28
FS0535-SBPJ 535 Gallon Kit Silver 14 ga. 3 x 120 $70.74 $36.96
*FS0035 & FS0065 bands are stainless steel. Stainless is available on other sizes - call for quote
45&5%
PART NO.     POWDER-COATED FORMED STEEL BANDS W/FEET WEIGHT BANDS RETAIL DISCOUNT
FS0035-SBPF 35 Gallon Kit Silver 8 2 x 47.5 $36.48 $19.06
FS0065-SBPF 65 Gallon Kit Silver 12 2 x 67 $47.07 $24.59
FS125/165-SBPF 125/165 Gallon Kit Silver 16 2.5 x 84.5 $55.82 $29.17
FS225/325-SBPF 225/325 Gallon Kit Silver 19 2.5 x 99.5 $65.86 $34.41
FS0335-SBPF 335 Gallon Kit Silver 34 2.75 x 116.5 $82.71 $43.22
FS0535-SBPF 535 Gallon Kit Silver 36 2.75 x 125 $88.35 $46.16
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
45&5%
PART NO. ELLIPTICAL TANKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
HE0085-36 85 Gallon NEW ITEM 42 36 x 46.5 x 21 $231.63 $121.03
HE0200-41 200 Gallon 84 41 x 66 x 26 $398.34 $208.13
HE0300-48 300 Gallon 114 48 x 70 x 30 $503.94 $263.31
HE0400-57 400 Gallon 129 57 x 70 x 36 $559.82 $292.51
HE0500-57 500 Gallon 167 57 x 82 x 36 $695.23 $363.26
HED0500-57 500 Gallon Deep (8.5") Sump 167 57 x 82 x 36 $695.23 $363.26
HE0750-69 750 Gallon 222 69 x 89 x 42 $942.35 $492.38
HED0750-69 750 Gallon Deep (8.5") Sump 222 69 x 89 x 42 $942.35 $492.38
HE0850-69 850 Gallon 248 69 x 89 x 46 $1,068.92 $558.51
HED0850-69 850 Gallon Deep (8.5") Sump 248 69 x 89 x 46 $1,068.92 $558.51
HE1000-78 1000 Gallon 287 78 x 90 x 49 $1,201.76 $627.92
HED1000-78 1000 Gallon Deep (8.5") Sump 287 78 x 90 x 49 $1,201.76 $627.92
HE1000-BAF 1000 Optional Baffle Kit 41 $304.29 $158.99
HE1250-78
+
1250 Gallon 402 78 x 92 x 60 $1,734.71 $906.39
HED1250-78
+
1250 Gallon Deep (8.5") Sump 402 78 x 92 x 60 $1,734.71 $906.39
HE1600-78
+
1600 Gallon 439 78 x 138 x 49 $1,832.88 $957.68
HED1600-78
+
1600 Gallon Deep (6") Sump 439 78 x 138 x 49 $1,832.88 $957.68
+
Baffles come standard
45&5%
PART NO. CRADLES FOR ELLIPTICAL TANKS WEIGHT BANDS RETAIL DISCOUNT
HE0085-C 85 Gallon NEW ITEM 44 2" x 55" $217.94 $113.87
HE0200-C 200 Gallon 140 3" x 61" $370.43 $193.55
HE0300-C 300 Gallon 155 3" x 74" $423.06 $221.05
HE0400-C 400 Gallon 190 4" x 88" $494.11 $258.17
HE0500-C 500 Gallon 202 4" x 88" $570.77 $298.23
HE0750-C 750 Gallon 405 4" x 91" $926.00 $483.84
HE0850-C 850 Gallon 408 4" x 99" $931.31 $486.61
HE1000-C 1000 Gallon 515 4" x 105" $1,265.24 $661.09
HE1250-C 1250 Gallon 520 4" x 126" $1,318.56 $688.95
HE1600-C 1600 Gallon 578 3.5" x 124" $1,845.25 $964.14
45&5%
PART NO. HORIZONTAL TANKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
HZ0025-23 25 Gallon 16 23 x 22 $80.40 $42.01
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
HZ0025-23 25 Gallon 16 23 x 22 $80.40 $42.01
HZ0055-23 55 Gallon 25 23 x 38 $132.62 $69.29
HZ0075-24 75 Gallon 33 24 x 47 $159.16 $83.16
HZ0095-24 95 Gallon 37 24 x 56 $214.01 $111.82
HZ0100-23 100 Gallon 40 23 x 64 $209.55 $109.49
HZ0110-30 110 Gallon 42 30 x 44 $217.69 $113.74
HZ0150-30 150 Gallon x 30 50 30 x 57 $267.68 $139.86
HZD150-30 150 Gallon x 30 Deep (5") Sump 50 30 x 57 $267.68 $139.86
HZ0150-32 150 Gallon x 32 50 32 x 52 $267.68 $139.86
HZ0200-32 200 Gallon x 32 66 32 x 68 $318.23 $166.28
HZ0200-38 200 Gallon x 38 66 38 x 51 $318.23 $166.28
HZ0300-38 300 Gallon 90 38 x 76 $407.78 $213.07
HZ0400-42 400 Gallon 117 42 x 76 $526.84 $275.27
HZ0500-48 500 Gallon 124 48 x 79 $554.60 $289.78
45&5%
PART NO. CRADLES FOR HORIZONTAL TANKS WEIGHT BANDS RETAIL DISCOUNT
HZ0025-C 25 Gallon 18 1.5 x 50 $73.03 $38.16
HZ0055-C 55 Gallon 24 2 x 50.5 $79.89 $41.74
HZ0075-C 75 Gallon 36 2 x 51.5 $131.73 $68.83
HZ0095-C 95 Gallon 38 2 x 51.5 $141.02 $73.68
HZ0100-C 100 Gallon 40 1.75 x 39.5 $179.13 $93.60
HZ0110-C 110 Gallon 40 2.75 x 60 $160.14 $83.67
HZ0153-C 150 Gallon x 30 57 2.75 x 55 $229.23 $119.77
HZ0150-C 150 Gallon x 32 56 2.75 x 56 $223.52 $116.79
HZ0232-C 200 Gallon x 32 110 2.75 x 57 $325.11 $169.87
HZ0238-C 200 Gallon x 38 85 2.75 x 65 $309.52 $161.72
HZ0300-C 300 Gallon 145 2.75 x 69.5 $373.81 $195.32
HZ0400-C 400 Gallon 146 2.75 x 76 $402.63 $210.37
HZ0500-C 500 Gallon 170 2.75 x 86.5 $455.44 $237.97
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
45&5%
PART NO. CONE BOTTOM TANKS - DOME TOP WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
CB0300-42 300 Gallon-45 deg 102 42 x 67 $475.15 $248.27
CB0800-86 800 Gallon-15 deg 182 86 x 48 $784.94 $410.13
CB1000-64 1000 Gallon-45 deg 252 64 x 98 $1,034.14 $540.34
CB1000-90 1000 Gallon-15 deg 212 90 x 54 $901.59 $471.08
CB1200-90 1200 Gallon-15 deg 242 90 x 62 $1,005.25 $525.24
CB1300-90 1300 Gallon-15 deg 262 90 x 65 $1,080.73 $564.68
CB1490-64 1490 Gallon-45 deg 342 64 x 132 $1,375.48 $718.69
CB1500-96 1500 Gallon-30 deg NEW ITEM 252 96 x 80 $1,028.87 $537.58
CB1600-90 1600 Gallon-30 deg 286 90 x 85 $1,199.81 $626.90
CB1700-86 1700 Gallon-15 deg 286 86 x 85 $1,192.32 $622.99
CB2000-96 2000 Gallon-30 deg NEW ITEM 292 96 x 96 $1,236.52 $646.08
CB2495-90 2495 Gallon-30 deg 487 90 x 119 $1,630.82 $852.10
CB2500-90 2500 Gallon-15 deg 437 90 x 111 $1,576.93 $823.95
CB2600-90 2600 Gallon-30 deg 502 90 x 123 $1,955.53 $1,021.76
CB2600-86 2600 Gallon-45 deg 502 86 x 146 $1,955.53 $1,021.76
CB3000-90 3000 Gallon-15 deg 552 90 x 128 $2,085.42 $1,089.63
CB3000-96 3000 Gallon-30 deg 552 96 x 125 $2,085.42 $1,089.63
CB4200-122 4200 Gallon-15 deg  NEW ITEM 1102 122 x 113 $4,158.60 $2,172.87
CB4600-102 4600 Gallon-15 deg 1202 102 x 155 $4,499.92 $2,351.21
CB4900-102 4900 Gallon-15 deg 1302 102 x 159 $4,856.63 $2,537.59
CB6000-122 6000 Gallon-15 deg NEW ITEM 1602 122 x 162 $5,961.96 $3,115.12
CB6900-122 6900 Gallon-15 deg 1702 122 x 168 $6,095.73 $3,185.02
CB8250-122 8250 Gallon-15 deg 2102 122 x 195 $7,609.67 $3,976.05
45&5%
PART NO. CONE BOTTOM TANKS - FLAT TOP WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
CB0055-23 55 Gallon-15 deg 26 23 x 39 $142.35 $74.38
CB0100-23 100 Gallon-15 deg 36 23 x 65 $202.16 $105.63
CB0145-36 145 Gallon-15 deg 52 36 x 43 $252.31 $131.83
CB0150-36 150 Gallon-45 deg 63 36 x 51 $311.03 $162.51
CB0200-36 200 Gallon-15 deg 58 36 x 55 $258.84 $135.24
CB0200-42 200 Gallon-45 deg 77 42 x 55 $380.99 $199.07
CBFD240-42 240 Gallon-45 deg Full Drain 77 42 x 59 $380.99 $199.07
CB0250-36 250 Gallon-15 deg 76 36 x 67 $349.00 $182.35
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
CB0250-36 250 Gallon-15 deg 76 36 x 67 $349.00 $182.35
CB0325-36 325 Gallon-15 deg 92 36 x 84 $409.57 $214.00
CB0345-52 345 Gallon-45 deg 102 52 x 58 $509.86 $266.40
CB0350-42 350 Gallon-45 deg 120 42 x 81 $537.88 $281.04
CB0500-52 500 Gallon-45 deg 132 52 x 81 $586.95 $306.68
CB0850-90 850 Gallon-15 deg 212 90 x 56 $891.21 $465.66
CB1150-90 1150 Gallon-15 deg 242 90 x 67 $1,013.73 $529.67
CB1550-90 1550 Gallon-30 deg 286 90 x 88 $1,204.49 $629.35
CB2450-90 2450 Gallon-15 deg 437 90 x 114 $1,595.33 $833.56
CB2550-90 2550 Gallon-30 deg 502 90 x 126 $1,836.42 $959.53
45&5%
PART NO. CONE BOTTOM STANDS WEIGHT CLEARANCE RETAIL DISCOUNT
CB023-15ST 55 or 100 gal-15 deg 37 13" $158.28 $82.70
CB036-15ST 145, 200, 250 or 325 gal-15 deg 84 12" $301.03 $157.29
CB036-45ST 150 gal-45 deg 63 12" $272.56 $142.41
CB042-45ST 200, 300 or 350 gal-45 deg 82 11" $309.16 $161.54
CBFD042-45ST 240 gal-45 deg full drain 82 10" $309.16 $161.54
CB052-45ST 345 or 500 gal-45 deg 174 13" $516.59 $269.92
CB064-45ST 1000 or 1490 gal-45 deg 320 14" $790.08 $412.82
CB086-15ST 800, 1700 or 1710 gal-15 deg 360 11" $1,132.52 $591.74
CB086-45ST 2600 or 2610 gal-45 deg 580 12" $1,433.04 $748.76
CB090-15ST 850, 1000, 1150, 1200, 1300, 380 11" $1,157.13 $604.60
2450, 2500 or 3000 gal-15 deg
CB090-30ST 1550, 1600, 2495, 2550 or 2600 gal-30 deg 640 9" $1,444.60 $754.80
CB096-30ST 1500, 2000 or 3000 gal-30 deg NEW ITEM 553 12" $1,711.50 $894.26
CB102-15ST 4600 or 4900 gal-15 deg 640 11" $1,559.52 $814.85
CB122-15ST 4200, 6000, 6900 or 8250 gal - 15 deg 1020 10" $3,409.74 $1,781.59
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
45&5%
PART NO. DOUBLE WALL VERTICAL TANKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
DW0300-57 300 Gallon NEW ITEM 190 57 x 45 $1,117.30 $583.79
DW0500-57 500 Gallon NEW ITEM 264 57 x 69 $1,407.76 $735.55
DW1000-77 1000 Gallon NEW ITEM 552 77 X 82 $2,502.30 $1,307.45
DW1500-77 1500 Gallon NEW ITEM 673 77 X 119 $3,215.95 $1,680.33
45&5%
PART NO. DOUBLE WALL TANK ACCESSORIES WEIGHT RETAIL DISCOUNT
19563 2" Fitting NEW ITEM 12 $531.85 $277.89
45&5%
PART NO. BLOW-MOLDED INDUCTOR TANK SETS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS* RETAIL DISCOUNT
IBFD35-SET 35 Gallon Full Drain w/ Poly Legs 41 25 x 25 x 43 $194.12 $101.43
IBFD60-SET 60 Gallon Full Drain w/ Poly Legs 47 25 x 25 x 55 $225.20 $117.67
12695 Leg Anchor Kit for Blow Molded Inductors 2 6 x 6 x 6 $31.55 $16.48
* shipping carton dimensions
45&5%
PART NO. INDUCTORS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
INFD7-15 7 Gallon Full Drain  NEW ITEM 8 15" x 21" $73.74 $38.53
INFD10-15 10 Gallon Full Drain  NEW ITEM 10 15" x 25" $79.09 $41.32
IN0015-19 15 Gallon 12 19 x 24 $88.12 $46.04
INFD15-19 15 Gallon Full Drain 12 19 x 27 $88.12 $46.04
IN0015-19SM 15 Gallon Side Mount 10 19 x 24 $88.12 $46.04
IN0030-24 30 Gallon 17 24 x 30 $113.85 $59.49
INFD30-24 30 Gallon Full Drain 17 24 x 33 $113.85 $59.49
IN0040-30 40 Gallon 26 30 x 34 $160.80 $84.02
IN0055-24 55 Gallon x 24 24 24 x 42 $148.78 $77.74
INFD55-24 55 Gallon x 24 Full Drain 24 24 x 46 $148.78 $77.74
INFD60-30 60 Gallon x 30 Full Drain 28 30 x 38 $175.50 $91.70
IN0085-30 85 Gallon 37 30 x 43 $209.96 $109.70
INFD85-30 85 Gallon Full Drain 37 30 x 48 $209.96 $109.70
IN0110-30 110 Gallon 44 30 x 51 $247.29 $129.21
INFD110-30 110 Gallon Full Drain 44 30 x 56 $247.29 $129.21
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
INFD110-30 110 Gallon Full Drain 44 30 x 56 $247.29 $129.21
45&5%
PART NO. INDUCTOR STANDS WEIGHT RETAIL DISCOUNT
INFD7/10-ST 7 or 10 Gallon  NEW ITEM 12 $71.27 $37.24
IN15-ST 15 gal 15 $79.35 $41.46
INFD15-ST 15 gal (4" taller for Full Drain tank) 16 $81.46 $42.56
IN30/55-ST 30 or 55 (24") gal 18 $84.30 $44.05
INFD30/55-ST 30 or 55 (24") gal (4" taller for Full Drain tank) 19 $86.46 $45.18
IN40/85-ST 40, 60 (30"), 85 or 110 gal 40 $150.44 $78.60
IN40-ST (UPS) 40 gal only (designed for UPS shipments) 40 $150.44 $78.60
45&5%
PART NO. BATCH TANKS - VERTICAL WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
VT0055-23 55 Gallon 26 23 x 38 $137.81 $72.01
VT0100-23 100 Gallon 36 23 x 64 $197.61 $103.25
VT0145-36 145 Gallon 52 36 x 40 $249.12 $130.17
VT0200-36 200 Gallon 58 36 x 53 $258.84 $135.24
VT0250-36 250 Gallon 76 36 x 62 $349.00 $182.35
VT0325-36 325 Gallon 92 36 x 81 $412.01 $215.28
45&5%
PART NO. BATCH TANKS - OPEN TOP VERTICAL WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
OP0055-23 55 Gallon 26 23 x 36 $164.22 $85.80
OP0100-23 100 Gallon 36 23 x 62 $224.02 $117.05
OP0145-36 145 Gallon 52 36 x 39 $275.53 $143.96
OP0200-36 200 Gallon 58 36 x 51 $285.26 $149.05
OP0250-36 250 Gallon 76 36 x 63 $375.42 $196.16
OP0325-36 325 Gallon 92 36 x 80 $438.43 $229.08
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
45&5%
PART NO. BATCH TANKS - CONE BOTTOM WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
CB0055-23 55 Gallon 26 23 x 39 $142.35 $74.38
CB0100-23 100 Gallon 36 23 x 65 $202.16 $105.63
CB0145-36 145 Gallon 52 36 x 43 $252.31 $131.83
CB0200-36 200 Gallon 58 36 x 55 $258.84 $135.24
CB0250-36 250 Gallon 76 36 x 67 $349.00 $182.35
CB0325-36 325 Gallon 92 36 x 84 $409.57 $214.00
45&5%
PART NO. BATCH TANKS - OPEN TOP CONE BOTTOM WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
OC0055-23 55 Gallon 26 23 x 37 $168.76 $88.18
OC0100-23 100 Gallon 36 23 x 63 $228.57 $119.43
OC0145-36 145 Gallon 52 36 x 41 $278.73 $145.64
OC0200-36 200 Gallon 58 36 x 53 $285.26 $149.05
OC0250-36 250 Gallon 76 36 x 65 $375.42 $196.16
OC0325-36 325 Gallon 92 36 x 82 $435.98 $227.80
45&5%
PART NO. BATCH TANKS - OPEN TOP CONE BOTTOM WEIGHT CLEARANCE RETAIL DISCOUNT
19502 23" Hinged Lid 8 $88.32 $46.15
19505 36" Hinged Lid 14 $125.30 $65.47
OC023-STP Poly stand for 23" dia CB&OC 45 19" $237.77 $124.23
19506 23" Vertical Stand Adaptor 7 $37.43 $19.56
OC036-STP Poly stand for 36" dia CB&OC 92 19" $410.14 $214.30
19507 36" Vertical Stand Adaptor 15 $55.27 $28.88
CB023-15ST 55 or 100 gal-15 deg Metal stand 37 13" $158.28 $82.70
CB036-15ST 145, 200, 250 or 3250 gal-15 deg Metal stand 84 12" $301.03 $157.29
45&5%
PART NO. OTHER OPEN TOP CONE BOTTOM TANKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
OC0840-90 840 Gallon-15 deg with bolt-on top 214 90 x 49 $890.04 $465.05
OC1010-64 1010 Gallon-45 deg with bolt-on top 252 64 x 99 $1,009.74 $527.59
OC1050-90 1050 Gallon-15 deg with bolt-on top 242 90 x 57 $992.88 $518.78
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
OC1010-64 1010 Gallon-45 deg with bolt-on top 252 64 x 99 $1,009.74 $527.59
OC1050-90 1050 Gallon-15 deg with bolt-on top 242 90 x 57 $992.88 $518.78
OC1150-90 1150 Gallon-15 deg with bolt-on top 262 90 x 60 $1,062.85 $555.34
OC1450-90 1450 Gallon-30 deg with bolt-on top 286 90 x 79 $1,157.59 $604.84
OC1500-64 1500 Gallon-45 deg with bolt-on top 342 64 x 134 $1,372.68 $717.23
OC1710-86 1710 Gallon-15 deg with bolt-on top 286 86 x 87 $1,250.01 $653.13
OC2350-90 2350 Gallon-15 deg with bolt-on top 437 90 x 106 $1,713.38 $895.24
OC2440-90 2440 Gallon-30 deg with bolt-on top 502 90 x 117 $2,008.45 $1,049.42
OC2610-86 2610 Gallon-45 deg with bolt-on top 502 86 x 147 $2,029.05 $1,060.18
45&5%
PART NO. OPEN TOP TANKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
OP0055-2DC 55 Gallon Drum Containment-2 Drum 70 34 x 62 x 26 $215.02 $112.35
OP0055-23 55 Gallon 26 23 x 36 $164.22 $85.80
OP0100-RT*^ 100 Gallon Rectangle 26 43 x 43 x 17 $96.69 $50.52
OP0100-23 100 Gallon 36 23 x 62 $224.02 $117.05
OP0145-36 145 Gallon 52 36 x 39 $275.53 $143.96
OP0150-RT*^ 150 Gallon Rectangle 35 47 x 60 x 16 $134.48 $70.27
OP0200-RT 200 Gallon Rectangle 78 66 x 78 x 12 $279.45 $146.01
OP0200-36 200 Gallon 58 36 x 51 $285.26 $149.05
OP0210-RT*^ 210 Gallon Rectangle 52 53 x 65 x 18 $193.91 $101.32
OP0210-40 210 Gallon 48 40 x 42 $259.36 $135.52
OP0250-36 250 Gallon 76 36 x 61 $375.42 $196.16
OP0300-RT*^ 300 Gallon Rectangle   NEW ITEM 82 57" x 94" 18" $377.88 $197.44
OP0325-RT^ 325 Gallon Rectangle 115 60 x 96 x 24 $491.47 $256.79
OP0325-36 325 Gallon 92 36 x 80 $438.43 $229.08
OP0360-48 360 Gallon 115 48 x 48 $404.15 $211.17
OP0425-RT*^ 425 Gallon Rectangle 94 69 x 71 x 25 $444.79 $232.40
OP0500-56 500 Gallon with bolt-on top 150 56 x 65 $691.78 $361.46
OP0625-RT^ 625 Gallon Rectangle 145 72 x 108 x 24 $644.92 $336.97
OP0635-64 635 Gallon with bolt-on top 102 64 x 52 $487.66 $254.80
OP0825-RT^ 825 Gallon Rectangle 276 73 x 73 x 66 $1,079.33 $563.95
OP0900-86 900 Gallon 175 86 x 43 $779.20 $407.13
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
45&5%
PART NO. OPEN TOP TANKS(continued) WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
OP1000-74 1000 Gallon with bolt-on top 277 74 x 64 $1,077.55 $563.02
OP1060-86 1060 Gallon with bolt-on top 192 86 x 56 $874.76 $457.06
OP1010-64 1010 Gallon with bolt-on top 252 64 x 83 $1,017.89 $531.85
OP1200-86 1200 Gallon 200 86 x 54 $855.08 $446.78
OP1210-64 1210 Gallon with bolt-on top 277 64 x 100 $1,075.82 $562.12
OP1325-RT^ 1325 Gallon Rectangle 360 84 x 84 x 60 $1,381.37 $721.77
OP1350-86 1350 Gallon 217 86 x 62 $917.71 $479.50
OP1360-86 1360 Gallon with bolt-on top 230 86 x 67 $1,017.54 $531.66
OP1500-86 1500 Gallon 240 86 x 68 $1,018.89 $532.37
OP1505-64 1505 Gallon with bolt-on top 337 64 x 117 $1,335.96 $698.04
OP1510-86 1510 Gallon with bolt-on top 252 86 x 71 $1,115.27 $582.73
OP1660-86 1660 Gallon with bolt-on top 280 86 x 76 $1,223.25 $639.15
OP1700-90 1700 Gallon 317 90 x 66 $1,302.76 $680.69
OP1825-RT^ 1825 Gallon Rectangle 520 96 x 96 x 62 $2,005.16 $1,047.70
OP2000-RT^ 2000 Gallon Rectangle 570 96 x 96 x 68 $2,571.83 $1,343.78
OP2010-64 2010 Gallon with bolt-on top 465 64 x 158 $1,783.28 $931.76
OP2060-86 2060 Gallon with bolt-on top 402 86 x 95 $1,690.41 $883.24
OP2200-90 2200 Gallon 365 90 x 85 $1,548.90 $809.30
OP2700-90 2700 Gallon 480 90 x 103 $1,979.93 $1,034.51
OP3300-102 3300 Gallon 550 102 x 105 $2,235.87 $1,168.24
OP3700-96 3700 Gallon (bolt-on top available) 625 96 x 128 $2,514.91 $1,314.04
OP6800-120 6800 Gallon (bolt-on top available) 1525 120 x 146 $5,943.16 $3,105.30
*Pallet charges apply for orders Qty 6+ of this tank
^ Open Top RT's are for secondary containment & are NOT designed for primary liquid storage
45&5%
PART NO. PICK-UP TANKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
PU0200-52 200 Gallon 56 52 x 30 $262.05 $136.92
PU0205-52 205 Gallon Low Profile 87 52 x 52 x 26 $364.32 $190.36
PU0305-60 305 Gallon Low Profile 107 60 x 58 x 30 $436.44 $228.04
PU0350-62 350 Gallon 94 62 x 34 $399.38 $208.68
PU0450-62 450 Gallon 104 62 x 41 $465.35 $243.15
45&5%
PART NO. STOCK TANKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
45&5%
PART NO. STOCK TANKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
ARM-10115 RE124   50 Gallon Oval 16 50 x 31 x 12 $90.74 $47.41
ARM-10116 RE224 100 Gallon Oval 26 55 x 31 x 25 $112.78 $58.93
ARM-19455 R42     120 Gallon Round 32 48 x 24 $153.26 $80.08
ARM-10117 RE226 150 Gallon Oval 48 75 x 31 x 25 $192.06 $100.35
ARM-10138 R62     320 Gallon Round 62 72 x 24 $256.85 $134.20
ARM-10139 R82     610 Gallon Round 105 96 x 24 $379.04 $198.05
ARM-10135 R92     920 Gallon Round 140 106 x 29 $529.29 $276.55
45&5%
PART NO. SPOT SPRAYERS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
SM0014-14S 14 Gallon with sump 8 14 x 30 x 14 $66.07 $34.52
SS0014-14 14 Gallon NO sump 8 14 x 30 x 14 $66.07 $34.52
SM0025-18S 25 Gallon with sump 14 18 x 34 x 18 $89.15 $46.58
SS0025-18 25 Gallon NO sump 14 18 x 34 x 18 $89.15 $46.58
-S = sump
PART NO. BLOW-MOLDED APPLICATOR TANKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS UNIT COST NET PRICE
SB00040SWSS 40 Gallon White single tank 17.5 24 x 36 x 19 $43.92 $43.92
SB40WP-DR 40 Gallon White pallet quantity 193 pallet of 10 tanks $40.79 $407.85
SB00040SYSS 40 Gallon Yellow single tank 17.5 24 x 36 x 19 $44.77 $44.77
SB40YP-DR 40 Gallon Yellow pallet quantity 193 pallet of 10 tanks $41.53 $415.27
SB00060SWSS 60 Gallon White single tank 21 24 x 36 x 26 $57.57 $57.57
SB60WP-DR 60 Gallon White pallet quantity 188 pallet of 8 tanks $50.83 $406.62
SB00060SYSS 60 Gallon Yellow single tank 21 24 x 36 x 26 $57.97 $57.97
SB60YP-DR 60 Gallon Yellow pallet quantity 188 pallet of 8 tanks $51.72 $413.77
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
45&5%
PART NO. STACKABLE TOTE TANKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
ST0035-32 35 Gallon Stackable 30 32 x 32 x 15 $201.89 $105.49
ST0070-32 70 Gallon Stackable 42 32 x 32 x 25 $237.81 $124.26
ST0120-32 120 Gallon Stackable 77 32 x 32 x 38 $362.00 $189.15
ST0180-42 180 Gallon Stackable 126 42 x 42 x 35 $540.69 $282.51
ST0240-42 240 Gallon Stackable 164 42 x 42 x 45 $663.28 $346.56
45&5%
PART NO. ACCESSORIES FOR STACKABLE TOTES WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
ST70/120-SK 35, 70 or 120 Gallon Tote Skid 50 30 x 30 x 8 $165.37 $86.41
ST024-LG 24" Leg Kit for 35, 70 or 120 Gallon Tote Skid 24 5 x 5 x 26 $146.22 $76.40
ST036-LG 36" Leg Kit for 35, 70 or 120 Gallon Tote Skid 70 8 x 8 x 41 $174.45 $91.15
19508 42" Tote Adaptor 55 42 x 42 x 10 $156.04 $81.53
ST180/240-ST 180 or 240 Gallon Tote Stand 175 44 x 44 x 27 $298.14 $155.78
ST70/120-DT 35, 70 or 120 Gallon Drip Tray Kit 15 5 x 20 x 35 $157.77 $82.43
ST180/240-DT 180 or 240 Gallon Drip Tray Kit 17 5 x 20 x 46 $175.22 $91.55
ST70/120-PL-1 35, 70, 120, 180 or 240 Gal Plumbing Kit for single tank 1 6 x 6 x 6 $32.83 $17.15
ST70/120-PL-2 35, 70, 120, 180 or 240 Gal Plumbing Kit for 2 tanks 10 16 x 10.5 x 9 $180.72 $94.43
ST70/120-PL-3 35, 70, 120, 180 or 240 Gal Plumbing Kit for 3 tanks 12 16 x 10.5 x 9 $243.89 $127.43
45&5%
PART NO. PALLET PAKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
SP0150-PP 150 Gal Pallet Pak-1 Tank, Pallet, Frame 203 26 x 43 x 47 $634.08 $331.31
SP0150-2TPP 150 Gal Pallet Pak-2 Tanks, Pallet, Frame 356 50 x 43 x 47 $1,120.95 $585.70
SP0300-PP 300 Gal Pallet Pak-1 Tank, Pallet, Frame 316 50 x 43 x 47 $908.37 $474.62
VT0110-PP 110 Gal Pallet & Tank 70 33 x 40 x 44 $316.71 $165.48
VT0210-PP 210 Gal Pallet & Tank 84 41 x 52 $394.22 $205.98
45&5%
PART NO. PALLET TANKS ONLY WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
SP0150-PPTK 150 Gal Rectangle 82 24 x 40 x 42 $325.91 $170.29
SP0300-PPTK 300 Gal Rectangle 122 48 x 40 x 42 $523.17 $273.36
VT0110-32 110 Gal Tank Only With Sump 42 32 x 41 $211.98 $110.76
VT0210-40 210 Gal Tank Only 58 40 x 49 $282.43 $147.57
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
45&5%
PART NO. FUEL TANKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
SP0006-FU 6 Gal Fuel XLPE 5 10 x 15 x 10 $85.76 $44.81
SP0006-FUWB 6 Gal Fuel XLPE w/ 1/4" brass bulkhead 5 10 x 15 x 10 $97.17 $50.77
SP0012-FU 12 Gal Fuel XLPE 9 14 x 18 x 12 $103.67 $54.17
SP0012-FUWB 12 Gal Fuel XLPE w/ 1/4" brass bulkhead 9 14 x 18 x 12 $115.08 $60.13
SPECIALTY TANKS 45&5%
PART NO. CONE BOTTOM / RINSE TANKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
SPBM2.5-RT 2.5 Gal Rectangle  NEW ITEM 4 7 x 15 x 14 $39.52 $20.65
SPBM003-RT 3 Gal Rectangle  NEW ITEM 4 7 x 12 x 14 $41.14 $21.50
SP003.5-CL 3.5 Gal Cylinder 5 11 x 15 $40.39 $21.10
SPBM04-SQ5 4 Gal Square  NEW ITEM 6 11 x 11 x 15 $61.41 $32.09
SPBM04-SQ7 4 Gal Square  NEW ITEM 5 11 x 11 x 15 $61.41 $32.09
SPBM04-SQ8 4 Gal Square  NEW ITEM 7 11 x 11 x 14 $61.41 $32.09
SPBM05-SQ5 5 Gal Square  NEW ITEM 6 11 x 11 x 20 $61.17 $31.96
SPBM05-SQ7 5 Gal Square  NEW ITEM 6 11 x 11 x 20 $61.17 $31.96
SPBM05-SQ8 5 Gal Square  NEW ITEM 7 11 x 11 x 18 $61.17 $31.96
SP0010-SQ8 10 Gal Square 10 13 x 13 x 21 $84.80 $44.31
SP0015-SQ5 15 Gal Square NEW ITEM 16 16 x 16 x 23 $104.12 $54.40
SP0015-SQ7 15 Gal Square NEW ITEM 16 16 x 16 x 24 $104.12 $54.40
SP0015-SQ8 15 Gal Square NEW ITEM 16 16 x 16 x 22 $104.12 $54.40
45&5%
PART NO. RECTANGLE TANKS - FLAT BOTTOM WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
SP002.8-RT 2.8 Gal Rectangle 4 9 x 14 x 9 $39.80 $20.80
SP0005-RT 5 Gal Rectangle 6 10 x 22 x 8 $45.92 $23.99
SP0006-2P 6 Gal Rectangle 6 12 x 15 x 8 $49.39 $25.81
SP0006-5N 6 Gal Rectangle 6 12 x 15 x 8 $49.39 $25.81
SP0007-RT 7 Gal Rectangle 8 9 x 14 x 15 $55.17 $28.83
SP0016-MM 16 Gal Rectangle 10 14 x 21 x 14 $64.17 $33.53
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
SP0020-OM 20 Gal Upright Rectangle 17 11 x 15 x 31 $99.89 $52.19
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
45&5%
PART NO. APPLICATOR TANKS - SUMPED WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
SP0008-VM 8 Gal Loaf 7 12 x 16 x 17 $61.55 $32.16
SP0012-RT 12 Gal Rectangle 10 14 x 18 x 12 $65.29 $34.11
SP0012-VM 12 Gal Loaf 10 12 x 16 x 22 $63.60 $33.23
SP0019-VM 19 Gal Loaf 15 12 x 16 x 28 $92.45 $48.31
SP0020-LC 20 Gal Rectangle 12 14 x 28 x 12 $86.94 $45.43
45&5%
PART NO. UTILITY TANKS - FLAT BOTTOM WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
SP0026-RT 26 Gal Rectangle 15 18 x 25 x 19 $105.96 $55.36
SP0045-AS 45 Gal Rectangle 23 18 x 37 x 22 $118.23 $61.78
SP0050-RT 50 Gal Rectangle 27 19 x 38 x 23 $155.12 $81.05
SP0055-MM 55 Gal Rectangle 32 18 x 18 x 44 $152.80 $79.84
SP0080-RT 80 Gal Rectangle Support Req. 42 18 x 27 x 44 $205.85 $107.56
SP0100-RT 100 Gal Rectangle 50 27 x 43 x 29 $233.66 $122.09
SP0150-RT 150 Gal Rectangle 62 36 x 48 x 29 $276.20 $144.31
SP0200-RT 200 Gal Rectangle 82 36 x 48 x 38 $341.77 $178.57
SP0250-UT 250 Gal Upright Rectangle 115 29 x 62 x 42 $480.65 $251.14
SP0300-UT 300 Gal Upright Rectangle 159 29 x 62 x 53 $617.07 $322.42
SP0400-UT 400 Gal Upright Rectangle 209 29 x 62 x 66 $797.45 $416.67
45&5%
PART NO. POWDER-COATED STEEL BANDS WEIGHT BANDS RETAIL DISCOUNT
SP0050-SBP 50 Gallon Rectangle Kit 7 2 x 54.5 $37.17 $19.42
SP0080-SBP 80 Gallon Rectangle Support Band 21 3 x 93 $50.52 $26.40
SP0100-SBP 100 Gallon Rectangle Kit 11 2.25 x 70.5 $49.31 $25.76
SP0150-SBP 150 Gallon Rectangle Kit 14 2.25 x 77.5 $50.22 $26.24
SP0200-SBP 200 Gallon Rectangle Kit 16 2.25 x 94 $56.08 $29.30
45&5%
PART NO. LOW-PROFILE RECTANGLE TANKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
LP0050-RT 50 Gal Low-Profile Rectangle 37 24 x 43 x 15 $187.50 $97.97
LP0068-RT 68 Gal Low-Profile Rectangle 42 26 x 42 x 17 $219.12 $114.49
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
LP0068-RT 68 Gal Low-Profile Rectangle 42 26 x 42 x 17 $219.12 $114.49
LP0110-RT 110 Gal Low-Profile Rectangle 60 35 x 48 x 19 $270.75 $141.47
LP0200-RT 200 Gal Low-Profile Rectangle 84 48 x 60 x 19 $347.64 $181.64
LP0300-RT 300 Gal Low-Profile Rectangle 135 48 x 80 x 21 $540.69 $282.51
LP0300-HT 300 Gal Holding Tank 132 56 x 95 x 16 $488.77 $255.38
45&5%
PART NO. POWDER-COATED STEEL BANDS WEIGHT BANDS RETAIL DISCOUNT
LP0050-SBP 50 Gallon Low-Profile Band Kit 7 2 x 51 $36.42 $19.03
LP0068-SBP 68 Gallon Low-Profile Band Kit 7 2 x 58 $41.48 $21.67
LP0110-SBP 110 Gallon Low-Profile Band Kit 11 2 x 69 $48.50 $25.34
LP0200-SBP 200 Gallon Low-Profile Band Kit 14 2 x 86.5 $67.53 $35.28
LP0300-SBP 300 Gallon Low-Profile Band Kit 16 2 x 86.5 $87.35 $45.64
45&5%
PART NO. RECTANGLE TANKS - TOTAL DRAIN WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
SP0035-RT 35 Gal Rectangle 19 19 x 28 x 20 $109.70 $57.32
SP0056-RT 56 Gal Rectangle 32 20 x 38 x 26 $151.33 $79.07
45&5%
PART NO. PCO TANKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
PCO035-16W 35 Gallon 26 16 x 35 x 21 $140.12 $73.21
PCO050-19S 50 Gallon w/ sump 27 19 x 38 x 23 $154.38 $80.66
PCO050-19W 50 Gallon 27 19 x 38 x 23 $154.38 $80.66
PCO100-30S 100 Gallon w/ sump 52 30 x 38 x 29 $240.30 $125.56
PCO100-30W 100 Gallon 52 30 x 38 x 29 $240.30 $125.56
PCO150-37S 150 Gallon w/ sump 63 37 x 48 x 29 $288.71 $150.85
PCO150-37W 150 Gallon 63 37 x 48 x 29 $288.71 $150.85
PCO200-37S 200 Gallon w/ sump 84 37 x 48 x 38 $357.19 $186.63
PCO200-37W 200 Gallon 84 37 x 48 x 38 $357.19 $186.63
PCO300-37S 300 Gallon w/ sump 160 37 x 69 x 40 $763.06 $398.70
PCO300-37W 300 Gallon 160 37 x 69 x 40 $763.06 $398.70
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
S = Sump / W = Without Sump
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
45&5%
PART NO. POWDER-COATED STEEL BANDS FOR PCO'S WEIGHT BANDS RETAIL DISCOUNT
PC0035-SB* 35 Gallon Set Silver 3 2 x 50.5 $36.19 $18.91
PC0050-SBP 50 Gallon Set Silver 6 2.5 x 57.5 $43.65 $22.81
PC0100-SBP 100 Gallon Set Silver 20 2.5 x 76 $48.00 $25.08
PC0150-SBP 150 Gallon Set Silver 30 3.5 x 82 $67.32 $35.17
PC0200-SBP 200 Gallon Set Silver 36 3.5 x 98 $97.27 $50.82
PC0300-SBP 300 Gallon Set Silver 40 4 x 100 $122.34 $63.92
*PC0035-SB is stainless steel.
45&5%
PART NO. ACE H2O WATER ONLY TANKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
WO2500-VT* 2500 Gallon Vertical 392 96 x 92 $1,505.98 $786.87
WO3000-VT* 3000 Gallon Vertical 487 96 x 109 $1,789.46 $934.99
*only for materials 1.0 specific gravity or less
45&5%
PART NO. TANK STANDS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
VT28/31-STP 31-1/2" Poly Stand 35 39 x 24 $193.87 $101.30
VT-ST052 52" Poly Stand 165 52 x 36 $619.45 $323.66
VT-ST052FF 52" Foam Filled Poly Stand 201 52 x 36 $780.06 $407.58
VT160-28ST 160 Gallon metal stand 83 30 x 26 $261.59 $136.68
VT265-31ST 265 Gallon metal stand 89 33 x 26 $270.50 $141.34
VT300-35ST 300 Gallon metal stand 114 37 x 38 $295.11 $154.19
45&5%
PART NO. ACE GUSSETED TOP TANKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
GV1050-86 1050 Gallon 177 86 x 50 $725.84 $379.25
GV1350-86 1350 Gallon 209 86 x 62 $859.55 $449.11
GV1500-86 1500 Gallon 230 86 x 69 $933.07 $487.53
GV1650-86 1650 Gallon 257 86 x 74 $1,060.83 $554.28
GV4995-142 4995 Gallon NEW ITEM 952 142 x 97 $3,664.50 $1,914.70
GV7000-142 7000 Gallon NEW ITEM 1752 142 x 125 $6,196.04 $3,237.43
GV10500-2500 10500 Gallon NEW ITEM 2502 142 x 177 $9,527.98 $4,978.37
GV10500-2800 10500 Gallon NEW ITEM 2802 142 x 177 $10,523.20 $5,498.37
GV12500-142 12500 Gallon NEW ITEM 3402 142 x 208 $12,782.68 $6,678.95
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
GV12500-142 12500 Gallon NEW ITEM 3402 142 x 208 $12,782.68 $6,678.95
45&5%
PART NO. SEPTIC TANKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
AST-0300-1 300 Gallon Pump Tank 137 54 x 56 $549.66 $287.20
AST-0500-1 500 Gallon Pump Tank 197 63 x 74 $714.77 $373.47
AST-0750-1 750 Gallon Single Compartment 259 60 x 70 x 60 $954.95 $498.96
AST-1000-1 1000 Gallon Single Compartment 396 60 x 101 x 60 $1,330.50 $695.19
AST-1000-2 1000 Gallon Two Compartments 448 60 x 101 x 60 $1,537.28 $803.23
AST-1250-1 1250 Gallon Single Compartment 446 58 x 118 x 72 $1,531.25 $800.08
AST-1250-2 1250 Gallon Two Compartments 492 58 x 118 x 72 $1,742.26 $910.33
AST-1500-1 1500 Gallon Single Compartment 534 58 x 137 x 72 $1,798.14 $939.53
AST-1500-2 1500 Gallon Two Compartments 580 58 x 137 x 72 $2,019.44 $1,055.16
45&5%
PART NO. CISTERN TANKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
AST-0325-1W 325 Gallon 134 54 x 56 $565.60 $295.53
AST-0525-1W 525 Gallon 194 63 x 74 $740.83 $387.08
AST-0850-1W 850 Gallon 259 60 x 70 x 60 $990.66 $517.62
AST-1150-1W 1150 Gallon 414 60 x 101 x 60 $1,375.70 $718.80
AST-1450-1W 1450 Gallon 473 58 x 118 x 72 $1,560.56 $815.39
AST-1700-1W 1700 Gallon 567 58 x 137 x 72 $1,843.39 $963.17
45&5%
PART NO. AQUIFER LOW-PROFILE CISTERN TANKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
ACT1000-LPB 1000 Gallon w/ Burial Lid 559 98 x 111 x 36 $2,017.40 $1,054.09
ACT1000-LPG 1000 Gallon w/ 28" Ground Access Assy 595 98 x 111 x 36 $2,138.10 $1,117.16
ACT1500-LPB 1500 Gallon w/ Burial Lid 702 98 x 111 x 48 $2,475.26 $1,293.32
ACT1500-LPG 1500 Gallon w/ 28" Ground Access Assy 738 98 x 111 x 48 $2,595.99 $1,356.40
ACT2000-LPB 2000 Gallon w/ Burial Lid 917 98 x 158 x 45 $3,164.91 $1,653.67
ACT2000-LPG 2000 Gallon w/ 28" Ground Access Assy 953 98 x 158 x 45 $3,285.62 $1,716.74
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
ACT2500-LPB 2500 Gallon w/ Burial Lid 1031 98 x 158 x 54 $3,551.65 $1,855.74
ACT2500-LPG 2500 Gallon w/ 28" Ground Access Assy 1067 98 x 158 x 54 $3,672.36 $1,918.81
45&5%
PART NO. SEPTIC/CISTERN TANK ACCESSORIES WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
AST19365 7" Access Extension - Black 13 32.5 x 13.5 $72.96 $38.12
AST19379 7" Access Extension - White 13 32.5 x 13.5 $83.61 $43.69
AST19212 16" Access Extension - Black 35 32.5 x 22 $92.92 $48.55
AST19214 16" Access Extension - White 35 32.5 x 22 $118.74 $62.04
AST19368 16" Access Extension - Green 35 32.5 x 22 $144.28 $75.39
AST19211 24" Ace Access Cover - Black 17 32.5 x 8 $63.74 $33.30
AST19213 24" Ace Access Cover - White 14 32.5 x 8 $76.76 $40.11
AST19366 24" Ace Access Cover - Green 17 32.5 x 8 $80.94 $42.29
ACT-19486 24" Ace Access Cover - Blue 14 32.5 x 8 $74.02 $38.68
ACT-16054 16" Aquifer Ground Access Assy-Riser & Lid 43 34 x 24 $189.86 $99.20
ACT-16052 28" Aquifer Ground Access Assy-Riser & Lid 53 34 x 38 $219.67 $114.78
45&5%
PART NO. SEPTIC/CISTERN TANK ACCESSORIES (cont.) WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
ACT-16053 24" Aquifer Burial Lid & Gasket 17 35 x 8 $98.95 $51.70
AST19257 8" dia. Riser & Lid - Black 20 32.5 x 29 $94.26 $49.25
AST19258 8" dia. Riser & Lid - White 20 32.5 x 29 $94.26 $49.25
AST10078 4" Sanitary Gasket 1 4.00 ID x 8 OD $6.14 $3.21
AST10084 4" Sch. 40 Gasket 1 4.25 ID x 8 OD $5.86 $3.06
AST19256 4" Gasket Retainer & Hardware 1 $8.07 $4.22
AST10154 Divider Panel Assembly 52 $194.04 $101.39
for 1000 gal w/ Hardware
AST19233 Divider Panel Assembly 46 $197.93 $103.42
for 1250/1500 gal w/ Hardware
AST18000-xx Internal Plumbing Kit $116.17 $60.70
xx = State Specific
AST19544 24" Septic / Cistern Opening Restrictor NEW ITEM 4 $34.12 $17.83
AST19553 24" Aquifer Opening Restrictor NEW ITEM 7 $42.36 $22.13
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
45&5%
PART NO. TRACTOR-MOUNTED TANKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
OT0300-31 300 Gal Oval 102 31 x 49 x 56 $479.54 $250.56
TD0250-36 250 Gal Tear Drop 97 36 x 52 x 45 $449.21 $234.71
TD0300-36 300 Gal Tear Drop 109 36 x 62 x 45 $486.14 $254.01
45&5%
PART NO. CRADLES FOR TEAR DROP TANKS WEIGHT BANDS RETAIL DISCOUNT
TD0250-C 250 Gal Tear Drop Cradle 96 2.5" x 74.5" $313.76 $163.94
TD0300-C 300 Gal Tear Drop Cradle 108 2.5" x 74.5" $342.80 $179.11
45&5%
PART NO. CUT-A-WAY TANKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
CAW0200-24 200 Gallon 82 24 x 55 x 46 $371.24 $193.97
CAW0250-24 250 Gallon 97 24 x 61 x 51 $424.04 $221.56
45&5%
PART NO. CUT-A-WAY CRADLES WEIGHT BANDS RETAIL DISCOUNT
CAW0200-C 200 Gallon 135 3 x 60; 3 x 40 $464.94 $242.93
CAW0250-C 250 Gallon 143 3 x 72; 3 x 51 $466.65 $243.82
45&5%
PART NO. CROP CARE TANKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
CM0500-48 500 Gal w/ box sump 202 48 x 90 x 38 $837.42 $437.55
CM0750-48 750 Gal w/ box sump 262 48 x 90 x 50 $1,030.00 $538.18
CC1000-58S* 1000 Gal w/ sloped sump 345 58 x 115 x 47 $1,508.20 $788.03
CC1000-58N* 1000 Gal narrow bottom w/ sloped sump 345 58 x 115 x 51 $1,508.20 $788.03
CM1000-58B* 1000 Gal w/ box sump 350 58 x 115 x 47 $1,508.20 $788.03
CC1250-58S* 1250 Gal w/ sloped sump 480 58 x 115 x 57 $2,023.87 $1,057.47
CC1250-58N* 1250 Gal narrow bottom w/ sloped sump 480 58 x 115 x 61 $2,023.87 $1,057.47
CM1250-58B* 1250 Gal w/ box sump 485 58 x 115 x 57 $2,023.87 $1,057.47
CC1500-58S* 1500 Gal w/ sloped sump 550 58 x 115 x 66 $2,273.09 $1,187.69
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
CC1500-58N* 1500 Gal narrow bottom w/ sloped sump 550 58 x 115 x 70 $2,273.09 $1,187.69
CM1500-58B* 1500 Gal w/ box sump 550 58 x 115 x 66 $2,273.09 $1,187.69
* Baffles & Rinse Tank included
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
45&5%
PART NO. HOOPS FOR CROP CARE TANKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
CC0500-HPS 500 Gal Hoops 1 Hoop 1-2/3" pipe $55.65 $29.08
CC0750-HPS 750 Gal Hoops 1 Hoop 1-2/3" pipe $64.25 $33.57
CC1000-HP 1000 Gal Hoops 1 Set 3 2-3/8" pipes $293.00 $153.09
CC1250-HP 1250 Gal Hoops 1 Set 3 2-3/8" pipes $370.07 $193.36
CC1500-HP 1500 Gal Hoops 1 Set 5 2-3/8" pipes $617.14 $322.46
45&5%
PART NO. LIQUID FEEDER TANKS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
LTA155-55 155 Gallon 57 50 x 38 $234.91 $122.74
LTA180-68 180 Gallon 75 68 x 34 $291.88 $152.51
LTA285-68 285 Gallon 98 68 x 39 $369.70 $193.17
LT17W 17 Inch Wheel 2 $32.01 $16.73
       LTA180-68  Up to 4 Wheels
LT24W 24 Inch Wheel 4 $37.90 $19.80
       LTA155-55  Up to 3 Wheels
       LTA285-68  Up to 4 Wheels
45&5%
PART NO. MISCELLANEOUS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS RETAIL DISCOUNT
MF-10198 100 lb. Mineral Feeder 91 72 x 72 x 54 $367.29 $191.91
SJ-10183 3.5 Bushel Feed Cart 60 18 x 40 x 36 $335.54 $175.32
   Standard
SJ10232 3.5 Bushel Feed Cart 65 18 x 40 x 36 $604.84 $316.03
   Deluxe
HOLE 45&5%
PART NO. BULKHEADS & SYPHON TUBES REQUIREMENT RETAIL DISCOUNT
10897 1/4" Brass Bulkhead (includes Viton O-ring) 25/32" $10.14 $5.30
10058 1/2" Ace Bulkhead 1 1/4" $3.68 $1.92
10025 1/2" Polypropylene Bulkhead 1 3/8" $11.18 $5.84
13208 3/4" Ace Bulkhead 1 7/16" $4.71 $2.46
10484 3/4" Ace Heavy Duty Bulkhead 1 3/4" $5.45 $2.85
10485 1" Ace Bulkhead 1 3/4" $5.45 $2.85
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
10485 1" Ace Bulkhead 1 3/4" $5.45 $2.85
10503 1" Polypropylene Bulkhead 2 1/4" $6.13 $3.20
10918 1 1/4" Ace Bulkhead 2 1/4" $6.45 $3.37
10507 1 1/2" Ace Bulkhead 3" $9.27 $4.84
10508 2" Ace Bulkhead 3" $9.27 $4.84
10486 2" SS Bulkhead Dbl Threaded 3" $232.48 $121.47
10912 2" Ace Hvy Duty Bulkhead for tanks > 3000 gal 3 1/4" $13.80 $7.21
10490 2" SS Bulkhead Hvy for tanks over 3000 gal 3 1/4" $230.41 $120.39
10203* 2" SS Bolt-in Bulkhead 2 1/4" $151.75 $79.29
12528 3" Ace Bulkhead 4 1/2" $35.14 $18.36
10915* 3" Bolt-in Flanged Bulkhead 3 1/4" $73.19 $38.24
10487 3" SS Bulkhead Dbl Threaded 4 1/2" $359.33 $187.75
10011* 3" SS Bolt-in Bulkhead 3 3/4" $326.54 $170.62
11099* 4" SS Bolt-in Bulkhead 4 7/8" $380.21 $198.66
* additional installation fee also applies to this fitting
10511 2" Syphon Tube $3.39 $1.77
10488 2" Long Syphon Tube $13.85 $7.24
10489 3" Long Syphon Tube $20.49 $10.71
13470 4" Syphon Tube $68.29 $35.68
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
45&5%
PART NO. LIDS RETAIL DISCOUNT
10631 2" Spin on Kelch Cap $3.81 $1.99
13108 3-1/2" Lid & Lanyard Assembly $4.70 $2.46
10529 4" Center Lid With Air Breather $7.55 $3.94
13696 5" Spin-on Lid with Spring Vent $5.55 $2.90
13748 5" Spin-on Non Vented $5.55 $2.90
13709 5" Spin-on Lid with Step Vent $5.65 $2.95
19406 5" Hinged Low-Profile $11.00 $5.75
12414 7" Spin on Lid-Spring Vent $12.54 $6.55
12415 7" Spin-on Lid-Non Vented $12.54 $6.55
12427 7" Spin-on Lid-Step Vent $12.73 $6.65
10525 8" Threaded Lid With Air Breather $15.17 $7.93
10520 - Breather Only - for 8" & 12" Lids $2.87 $1.50
10526 12" Threaded Lid Non Vented $19.16 $10.01
10527 12" Threaded Vented Lid $20.99 $10.97
10528 16" Threaded Lid With Air Breather $26.90 $14.06
10530 22" Threaded Lid With Air Breather $89.88 $46.96
45&5%
PART NO. LANYARDS RETAIL DISCOUNT
10873 12" Short Black Lanyard (for 5", 8" & 12" lids) $0.44 $0.23
12460 12" Self-Anchoring Lanyard (for 5" & 7" lids) $0.48 $0.25
10534 16" Long Black Lanyard (for 12" & 16" lids) $0.50 $0.26
45&5%
PART NO. J-BOLTS RETAIL DISCOUNT
J.313 x 3.000 5/16" w/ 3" length $0.75 $0.39
J.375 x 3.750 3/8" w/ 3-3/4" length $1.15 $0.60
J.375 x 5.000 3/8" w/ 5" length $1.44 $0.75
J.500 x 6.00 1/2" w/ 6" length $3.06 $1.60
J.625 x 8.000 5/8" w/ 8" length $6.45 $3.37
HOLE 45&5%
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold
HOLE 45&5%
PART NO. GASKETS REQUIREMENT RETAIL DISCOUNT
12000 1 3/8" Viton Gasket 1 3/8" $10.49 $5.48
12010 1 5/8" Viton Gasket 1 3/4" or 1 5/8" $10.20 $5.33
12002 2 1/4" Viton Gasket 2 1/4" $17.38 $9.08
12003 3" Viton Gasket 3" $21.71 $11.34
12004 3 1/4" Viton Gasket 3 1/4" $46.60 $24.35
12005 4 1/2" Viton Gasket 4 1/2" $44.67 $23.34
FREIGHT QUOTED SEPARATELY
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
ACE ROTO-MOLD
DIVISION OF DEN HARTOG INDUSTRIES, INC.
ALL PRICES F.O.B. HOSPERS, IOWA
4-9-15
  Ace Roto-Mold